
ROUTE 7
Dockton

Vashon School District
2021-2022

Driver: Kippy Jo Berry
Bus#: 8591

Stop AM Address Comments
6:48 First Student Bus Yard

1 7:07 20407 87th Ave
7:08 20534 87th Ave

2 7:09 20719 87th Ave
3 7:10 Dockton & Tramp Harbor
4 7:13 228th & Kingsbury
5 7:15 240th & Dockton (1st Pass)
6 7:17 248th & Dockton
7 7:19 25415 Dockton
8 7:21 99th & 268th
9 7:23 94th & 268th

10 7:25 Dockton Fire Station - 23619 99th Ave SW
11 7:26 99th & Windmill
12 7:33 Gold Beach - 257th & 75th
13 7:35 240th & Dockton (2nd Pass)
14 7:37 222nd/Melchert & Dockton
15 7:47 Portage Way & SW Dockton Rd

7:50 McMurray Middle School
7:55 Vashon High School

AM: McMurray Middle School & Vashon High School

Head to 1st CES Pick Up

Updated: 9/8/2021
12:46 PM A.G



ROUTE 7
Dockton

Vashon School District
2021-2022

Driver: Kippy Jo Berry
Bus#: 8591

Stop PM Address Comments
14:25 First Student Bus Yard
14:40 Vashon High School

1 14:53 20407 87th Ave
14:54 20534 87th Ave

2 14:55 20719 87th Ave
3 14:56 Dockton & Tramp Harbor
4 14:57 Portage Way & SW Dockton Rd
5 14:59 228th & Kingsbury
6 15:01 240th & Dockton
7 15:02 248th & Dockton
8 15:08 25415 Dockton
9 15:11 99th & 268th

10 15:12 94th & 268th
11 15:13 Dockton Fire Station - 23619 99th Ave SW
12 15:23 99th & Windmill
13 15:24 Gold Beach - 257th & 75th
14 15:25 222nd/Melchert & Dockton
15 15:26 240th & Dockton Make sure to do a child check!

PM: McMurray Middle School & Vashon High School

Head to CES

Updated: 9/8/2021
12:46 PM A.G


